

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1001

Page 1, line 13, replace "349,201" with "452,036" and replace "2,938,936" with "3,041,771"

Page 1, line 14, replace "(30,000)" with "0" and replace "396,787" with "426,787"

Page 1, line 21, replace "153,701" with "286,536" and replace "3,356,523" with "3,489,358"

Page 1, line 23, replace "253,701" with "386,536" and replace "3,356,523" with "3,489,358"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98002.0301 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.